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Reservedelslistens opbygning, the construction of the sparepartslist,

Resevedelstegningerne tager udgangspunkt i
Maxidisc 600. Ved de gvrige modeller er der m(c
bejdet en ekstra reservedelsliste hvor i forskel
fremgar

The spare parts drawings have there point of o
in a Maxidisc 600. For the other models ther¢
made an extra spare parts list, where the differe
is shown.

Die Ersatzteilzeichnungen sind urspriinglich von
Maxidisc 600. Fur die anderen Typen gibt es ¢
separate Ersatzteilliste, die Unterschiede aufzeig

Les dessins des piéces détachées sasgshsur u
Maxidisc 600. Pour les autres modéles une
supplémentaire de pieces est établie ou
différences sont montrées.

For deres sikkerhed samt for funktionsdygtighe
af deres maskine, bgr der kun anvendes origi
Dal-bo reservedele tderes maskine

Nar de bestiller reservedele bgr de altid inforn
om:

T Reservedelsnummer

1 Maskinens typenummer
1 Antal styk af reservedelen

For your safety and for the functions of the mach
you should only use original spare parts form Da

When you order spare parts, you should alw
inform about:

1  Spare part number

1  The machine type number

1  Amount of spare parts pieces

Zu lhrer Sicherheit und zur einwandfreien Funkf
ihnres Gerates sollten sie unbedingt nur orig
DAL-BO Ersatzteile verwenden.

Wenn sie Ersatzteile bestellen bitte folgendes be
ten:

T  ErsatztedNummer

1  GerateNummer undtyp

1 Anzahl der Ersatzteile

Pour votre sécurité et pour les fonctions du maté
vous devez utiliser uniqguement des piéces détag
d'origine DALBO.

Lorsque vos commandez vos piéces détach
vous devez toujours nous indiquer

1 Le numéro de la piece
1 Le type de la machine
1 Laquantité des piéces détachées.
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Maxidisc 600, maxidisc, maxidisc, maxidisc

80019

MAXIDISC
MAXIDISC
MAXIDISC
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MAXIDISC 600 CM U. EFTERLOBER

MAXIDISC
MAXIDISC
MAXIDISC

80019

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr.Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 80451 HOVEDRAMME TIL MAXIDISC HAUPTRAHMEN MAIN FRAME CHASSIS
2 1 74270 TRAKKAT. 3, KOMPLET ZUG DRAWBAR ATTELAGE
3 1 74222 ST@TTEBEN STUTZFUSS JACK BEQUILLE
4 4 80469 NAGLE F @35X130(158) BOLZEN PIN AXE
5 5 90677 SPLIT 8X50 MM GALV. SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE.
6 1 57550 GAFFELN@GLE 60 MM SCHLUSSEL SPANNER CLE DE FOURCHETTE
7 2 92095 MZTRIK M16, VINGE MUTTER WING NUT ECROU
8 1 74313 NAGLE H @30X120(135) BOLZEN PIN AXE
9 1 90680 RINGSPLIT @ 8X40 FLAD RINGSPLINT LINCH PIN GOUPILLE
10 1 80080 HJULSTEL MAXIDISC KPL. RAD GESTELL WHEEL FRAME CADRE DE ROUE
11 1 80183 SIDESEKTION KPL. 600 VENSTRE SEITENSEKTION LINKS SIDE SEKTION LEFT SECTION LATERALE GAUCHE.
12 1 80184 SIDESEKTION KPL. 600 HGJRE SEITENSEKTION RECHTS SIDE SEKTION RIGHT SECTION LATERALE DROITE
13 1 25452 NAGLE F @30X120(148) AXE PIN BOLZEN
14 1 74277 FORLANGERSTYKKE TIL AXR-H TRAEK VERLANGERUNGSSTUCK FUR DEN AXR-H ZUG EXTENSION PIECE FOR AXR-H LINKAGE RALLONGE POUR ATTELAGE
15 6 92351 BOLT 24x80 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
16 11 92053 M@TRIK M24 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU
17 1 80075 TRANSPORTLAS H@JRE, MAXIDISC TRANSPORTSICHERUNG KPL. RECHTS TRANSPORT LOCK SYSTEME DE VEROUILLAGE DE TRANSPORT DROITE
18 1 80076 TRANSPORTLAS VENSTRE, MAXIDISC TRANSPORTSICHERUNG KPL. LINKS TRANSPORT LOCK SYSTEME DE VEROUILLAGE DE TRANSPORT GAUCHE
19 2 92334 BOLT 20x60 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
20 2 92052 M@TRIK M 20 SELVLAS. GALV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
MAXIDISC 400/500 CM U.EFTERL@ZBER 80004/80009
Pos|Qty. |Part |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
nr.
11 |1 80181 | Sidesektion kpl. 500 venstre Seitensektion links Side sektion left Section laterale gauche
12 |1 80182 | Sidesektion kpl. 500 hgjre Seitensektion rechts Sidesektion right Section lateale droite
11 |1 80179 | Sidesektion kpl. 400 venstre Seitensektion rechts Sidesektion right Section laterale droite
12 1 80178 | Sidesektion kpl. 400 hgjre Seitensektion rechts Sidesektion right Section laterale droite
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Sidesektion kpl. 600 venstre, seitesektion links, side sektion left, section laterale gauche

SIDESEKTION KPL. 600 VENSTRE

SEITENSEKTION LINKS
SIDE SEKTION LEFT
SECTION LATERALE GAUCHE. 801 83
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SIDESEKTION KPL. 600 VENSTRE

SEITENSEKTION LINKS
SIDE SEKTION LEFT
SECTION LATERALE GAUCHE.

80183

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr.|Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 80499 SIDERAMME 600 VENSTRE SEITENRAHMEN LINKS SIDE FRAME, LEFT CADRE LATERAL GAUCHE

2 1 80460 AFSTANDSBOM 12 HULS M/FASTE DISTANZSSTUCK SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE

3 1 80502 AFSTANDSBOM 12 HULS M./FAESTE DISTANZSSTUCK SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE

4 5 14804 HARVETAND 10X100 KPL ZINKEN SPRING TINE DENT DE HERSE

5 1 51310 TOPSTANG 1"X1"X350-500 OBERLENKER TOP LINK BARRE

6 11 80393 NAVBEN+@560 MM TALL. KPL. BAG 2009 NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

7 11 80428 NAVBEN+@560 MM TALL. KPL. FOR 2009 NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

8 1 12318 HJUL 10.0/75-15.3 - 10 PLY AW RAD WHEEL ROUE

9 1 90851 TOPSTANG SVAR 1"X1"X350-500 KAT. 2 OBERLENKER TOP LINK BARRE

10 1 80586 STSTTEHJULSARM KPL. VENSTRE STUTZE SUPPORT FIXATION

11 1 74304 NAGLE F @50X298 BOLZEN PIN AXE

12 1 80524 HOLDER FOR VOLDJAVNER KPL. HALTER DER EGGENSEKTION MOUNT FOR HARROW SECTION SUPPORT DE SECTION-HERSE

13 1 91696 LAMELTAND 80MM BRED KPL. CB-ZINKEN CRACKERBOARD TINE DENT CB

14 1 80719 DYBDEMALER TIL ST@TTEHJUL NEDERST TIEFENMESSER DEPTH INDICATOR INDICATEUR DE PROFONDEUR

15 1 72276 NAGLE F @25X95(123) BOLZEN PIN AXE

16 1 79249 NAGLE F @25X80(107) BOLZEN PIN AXE

17 2 74308 NAGLE F @35X80(108) BOLZEN PIN AXE

18 8 90677 SPLIT 8X50 MM GALV. SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE.

19 2 80477 NAGLE F @50X155(170)M16 BOLZEN PIN AXE

20 2 71570 SKIVE @17,5-@61-10 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE

21 2 92316 BOLT 16x40 8.8 GALV. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

22 3 74312 NAGLE F @25X75(103) BOLZEN PIN AXE

23 1 72275 NAGLE F @25X85(113) BOLZEN PIN AXE

24 2 80638 VINKELMARKERING INDIKATOR INDICATOR INDICATEUR

25 1 74529 SKIVE ©21-269-10 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE

26 1 92335 BOLT 20x50 8.8 GALV. (SAETBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

27 1 22289 NAGLE H @20X60(75) BOLZEN PIN AXE

28 1 90680 RINGSPLIT @ 8X40 FLAD RINGSPLINT LINCH PIN GOUPILLE

29 3 90721 SM@RENIPPEL M8x1 SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR

30 1 80429 NAVBEN+@510 MM TALL. KPL. FOR 2009 NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

31 1 80394 NAVBEN+@510 MM TALL. KPL. BAG 2009 NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

32 1 80472 DYBDEMARKERING TIL ST@TTEHJUL @VERST TIEFENMESSER DEPTH INDICATOR INDICATEUR DE PROFONDEUR
Sidesektion 400/500 venstre 80179/ 80181

Pos. Qty. |Part nr/Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 80527 | Sideramme 500 venstre Seitenrahmen links Side frame, left Cadre latéragjauche

2 1 80483 | Afstandsbom, for 500 Distanzsstiick Spacer Bague de distance

3 1 80484 | Afstandsbom, bag 500 Distanzsstiick Spacer Bague de distance

1 1 80493 | Sideramme 400 venstre Seitenrahmen links Side frame, left Cadre latéral gauche

2 1 80360 | Afstardsbom, for 400 Distanzsstiick Spacer Bague de distance

3 1 80362 | Afstandsbom, bag 400 Distanzsstiick Spacer Bague de distance
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Sidesektion kpl. 600 hgjre, seitensektion rechts, side sektion right, section laterale droite

SIDESEKTION KPL. 600 HOJRE

MAXIDISC BUGSERET

80184

SEITENSEKTION RECHTS
SIDE SEKTION RIGHT
SECTION LATERALE DROITE
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SIDESEKTION KPL. 600 HOJRE

SEITENSEKTION RECHTS
SIDE SEKTION RIGHT
SECTION LATERALE DROITE

MAXIDISC BUGSERET

80184

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr.|Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 80495 SIDERAMME 600 HGJRE SEITENRAHMEN RECHTS SIDE FRAME, RIGHT CADRE LATERAL DROITE

2 1 80501 AFSTANDSBOM 12 HULS M/FASTE DISTANZSSTUCK SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE

3 1 80408 AFSTANDSBOM- 11 HULS M. FAESTE DISTANZSSTUCK SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE

4 3 14804 HARVETAND 10X100 KPL ZINKEN SPRING TINE DENT DE HERSE

5 1 80587 STPTTEHJULSARM KPL. HBJRE STUTZE SUPPORT FIXATION

6 1 90851 TOPSTANG SVAR 1"X1"X350-500 KAT. 2 OBERLENKER TOP LINK BARRE

7 1 74304 NAGLE F @50X298 BOLZEN PIN AXE

8 1 79249 NAGLE F @25X80(107) BOLZEN PIN AXE

9 1 72276 NAGLE F @25X95(123) BOLZEN PIN AXE

10 1 80472 DYBDEMARKERING TIL STOTTEHJUL @VERST TIEFENMESSER DEPTH INDICATOR INDICATEUR DE PROFONDEUR

11 1 80719 DYBDEMALER TIL ST@TTEHJUL NEDERST TIEFENMESSER DEPTH INDICATOR INDICATEUR DE PROFONDEUR

12 2 74308 NAGLE F @35X80(108) BOLZEN PIN AXE

13 8 90677 SPLIT 8X50 MM GALV. SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE.

14 2 80477 NAGLE F @50X155(170)M16 BOLZEN PIN AXE

15 2 71570 SKIVE @17,5-@61-10 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE

16 2 92316 BOLT 16x40 8.8 GALV. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

17 2 80638 VINKELMARKERING INDIKATOR INDICATOR INDICATEUR

18 1 74529 SKIVE @21-269-10 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE

19 1 92335 BOLT 20x50 8.8 GALV. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

20 1 72275 NAGLE F @25X85(113) BOLZEN PIN AXE

21 1 51310 TOPSTANG 1"X1"X350-500 OBERLENKER TOP LINK BARRE

22 3 74312 NAGLE F @25X75(103) BOLZEN PIN AXE

23 3 90721 SMZRENIPPEL M8x1 SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR

24 12 80428 NAVBEN+Z560 MM TALL. KPL. FOR 2009 NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

25 9 80393 NAVBEN+@560 MM TALL. KPL. BAG 2009 NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

26 2 80395 NAVBEN+Z560 MM TALL. KPL. BAG 2009 NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

27 1 12318 HJUL 10.0/75-15.3 - 10 PLY AW RAD WHEEL ROUE

28 1 80635 ARM TIL STRIGLETANDER ARM ARM BRAS

29 2 92314 BOLT 16x55 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

30 2 92051 M@TRIK M16 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU

Sidesektion kpl. 400/500 hg jre 80178/80182

Pos.Qty. |Part nr]Benegevnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 80526 | Sideramme 500 hgjre Seitenrahmen rechts Side frame, right Cadre latéral droite
2 1 80482 | Afstandsbom 10 huls m. faeste Distanzsstiick Spacer Bague de distance
3 1 80485 | Afstandsbom 9 huls m. faeste Distanzsstiick Spacer Bague de distance
1 1 80494 | Sideramme 400 hgjre Seitenrahmen rechts Side frame, right Cadre latéral droite
2 1 80363 | Afstandsbom, for 400 Distanzsstiick Spacer Bague de distance
3 1 80361 | Afstandslom, bag 400 Distanzsstiick Spacer Bague de distance
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Hjulstel maxidisc kpl., rad gestell, wheel frame, cadre de roue

0

HJULSTEL MAXIDISC KPL.

RAD GESTELL
CAGRE DE ROUE 80080
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HJULSTEL MAXIDISC

RAD GESTELL
WHEEL FRAME
CADRE DE ROUE

KPL.

80080

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr. Bena@vnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 80489 HJULSTEL, ENTO CYLINDRE RAD GESTELL WHEEL FRAME CADRE DE ROUE

2 2 25261 HJUL KPL 520/50-17 - 14 PLY RAD WHEEL ROUE

3 2 71559 NAGLE U @135X85(115) AXE PIN BOLZEN

4 4 92299 BOLT 12x70 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

5 4 92050 M@TRIK M12 SELVLAS GLV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
8 8 92342 BOLT 20x70 8 8 GALV SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

7 2 71560 NAGLE U #35X175(200) AXE PIN BOLZEN

8 2 74316 NAGLE F @50X155{170)M16 BOLZEN PIN AXE

9 2 71570 SKIVE 917,5-@61-10 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE

10 2 92316 BOLT 16x40 8.8 GALV. (S/ETBOLT)} SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

11 2 90721 SMBZRENIPPEL M8x1 SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR

12 2 25220 NAY MED FLANGE NABE HUB MOYEU

13 3 92052 M@TRIK M 20 SELVLAS. GALV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE

MAXIDISC exclusive 600

Pos|Qty. |Part nr|Bengsevnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
2 |1 80045 | HJUL 600/5022,5 RAD WHEEL ROUE
12 |2 80315 |NAV MED FLANGE FORSKUDT | NABE HUB MOYEU
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Traek kat. 3 komplet, zug, drawbar, attelage

TRAK KAT. 3, KOMPLET

ZUG
ATTELAGE 74270
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TRZAEK KAT. 3, KOMPLET

74270

ZUG
DALBO  ni
ATTELAGE
Pos. |Qty. |Part nr.|Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 74273 FLANGE TIL TRAEK KPL. ZUGFLANSCH GEBEUGT FLANGE ALIE DATTELAGE COUBEE
2 1 74272 TRAK NAV ZUG DRAWBAR HUB ATTELAGE
3 1 74300 NAGLE F @50X298(318)M20 BOLZEN PIN AXE
4 1 74529 SKIVE @22 5-265-10 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
5 1 92335 BOLT 20x50 8.8 GALV. (SA£TBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
6 1 71380 SKIVE @41-@100-15 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
7 1 90635 SKIVE @40-@60-1,5 SCHEIBE ROSTFREI WASHER RONDELLE INROUILLABLE
8 1 74274 TRAKKAT. 3 AXR-H ZUG DRAWBAR ATTELAGE
9 1 72384 AKSELM@TRIK M39x3, NV 60 GLV. KI.8 ACHSENMUTTER SHAFT NUT ECROU D'ARBRE
10 2 90721 SMPRENIPPEL M8x1 SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR
1 1 90688 RIORSTIFT @ 6X60 MM ROHRSTIFT SPLIT PIN AXE TUBULAIRE
12 2 59300 BRONCEB@ZSNING @60/@50 X 70 DOUILLE EN BRONZE BRONZE BUSHING BRONZEBUCHSE
13 6 90665 SKIVE @24-249-4 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
14 5 92427 BOLT 24x50 GALV 8.8 (SAETBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
15 2 71251 FORSMURT TRYKSKIVE - @78/852/2,6MM VORGESCHMIERTE DRUCKSCHEIBE GREASED THRUST WASHER RONDELLE DE PRESSION LUBRIFIEE D'USINE
16 1 80793 SLANGEHOLDER MAXIDISC SCHLAUCHHALTER HOSE CLAMP SUPPORT DE TUYAU
17 1 92350 BOLT 24x80 8.8 GALV. (SA£TBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
18 1 92033 MZTRIK M24 GALV. kl.8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
19 2 92319 BOLT 16x70 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
20 2 92051 M@TRIK M16 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU
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Navben+@560 mm tall. kpl. for, nabe, hub, moyeu

NAVBEN+©560 MM TALL. KPL. FOR 2009

80428
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NAVBEN+9560 MM TALL. KPL. FOR 2009

NABEBEIN
HUB LEG
PIED DE MOYEU

Pos.|Qty. |Part nr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 80437 NAVBEN FOR UDEN TALL. -2009 NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

2 1 80388 TALLERKEN @560 (SPECIEL) SCHEIBE GEZAHNT DISC, NOTCHED DISQUE DENTE

3 5 92392 BOLT 12X30 GALV. (BRADDEBOLT) SCHRAUBE BOARD BOLT BOULON

4 4 92050 M@TRIK M12 SELVLAS. GLV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE

5 1 74529 SKIVE @21-@69-10 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
6 1 92335 BOLT 20x50 8.8 GALV. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

7 1 90671 SKIVE @21-@37-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
8 1 92334 BOLT 20x60 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

9 1 92052 M@TRIK M 20 SELVLAS. GALV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE

Navben+@510 mm tall. kpl. for

80428

80429

Nabe

Hub

Moyeu
Pos.| Qty. |Part nr|Benaevnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
2 1 80387 | Tallerken @510 (speciel) Scheibe gezahnt Disc, notched Disque denté
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Navben+@560 mm tall. kpl. bag, nabe, hub, moyeu

NAVBEN+Q560 MM TALL. KPL. BAG 2009

NABEBEIN
PIED DE MOYEU 80393
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NAVBEN+Q560 MM TALL. KPL. BAG 2009

NABEBEIN
HUB LEG
PIED DE MOYEU

80393

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 80438 NAVBEN BAG UDEN TALL. - 2009 NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU
2 1 80388 TALLERKEN @560 (SPECIEL) SCHEIBE GEZAHNT DISC, NOTCHED DISQUE DENTE
3 5 92392 BOLT 12X30 GALV. (BRADDEBOLT) SCHRAUBE BOARD BOLT BOULON
4 5 92050 M@TRIK M12 SELVLAS. GLV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
5 1 74529 SKIVE @21-@69-10 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
6 1 92335 BOLT 20x50 8.8 GALV. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
7 1 90671 SKIVE @21-g37-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
8 1 92334 BOLT 20x60 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
9 1 92052 M@TRIK M 20 SELVLAS. GALV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
Navben+@510 mm tall. kpl. bag 80394
Nachlaufer
Toller, T-ring
Traing anneatl
Pos,|Qty. |Part nr/Benesvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
2 1 80387 | Tallerken @510 (speciel) Scheibe gezahnt Disc, notched Disque denté
Navben+@560 mm lukket tall. kpl. bag 80395
Néchlaufer
Toller, T-ring
Traine, annead
Pos.Qty. |Part nrjBenesvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
2 1 80390 | Tallerken @560 lukket (speciel) Scheibe gezahnt Disc, notched Disque denté
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Navben for uden tall.-2009, nabebein, hub leg, pied de moyeu

NAVBEN FOR UDEN TALL. -2009

NABEBEIN

PIED DE MOYEU 80437

side20



NAVBEN FOR UDEN TALL. -2009

NABEBEIN
HUB LEG
PIED DE MOYEU

Pos. |Qty. [Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 80868 NAVBENSFASTE FOR BEFESTIGUNG FUR NABEBEIN MOUNTING FOR HUB LEG FIXATION POUR PIED DE MOYEU
2 1 80648 NAVBEN FOR KPL. NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

3 1 80633 AFFJEDRINGSDEL FOR KPL. ABFEDERN SPRINGING SUSPENSION

4 3 92324 BOLT 16X120 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

5 6 92051 M@TRIK M16 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU

6 1 90721 SM@RENIPPEL M8x1 SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR

7 3 92316 BOLT 16x40 8.8 GALV. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

80437
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Navben bag uden tall-2009 nabebein, hub leg, pied de moyeu

0

NAVBEN BAG UDEN TALL. - 2009

NABEBEIN

PIED DE MOYEU 80438
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NAVBEN BAG UDEN TALL. - 2009

NABEBEIN
HUB LEG
PIED DE MOYEU

Pos.|Qty. |Part nr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 80869 NAVBENSFASTE BAG BEFESTIGUNG FUR NABEBEIN MOUNTING FOR HUB LEG FIXATION POUR PIED DE MOYEU
2 1 80649 NAVBEN BAG KPL. NABEBEIN HUB LEG PIED DE MOYEU

3 6 92051 M@TRIK M16 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU

4 1 90721 SM@RENIPPEL M8x1 SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR

5 1 80634 AFFJEDRINGSDEL BAG KPL. ABFEDERN SPRINGING SUSPENSION

6 3 92316 BOLT 16x40 8.8 GALV. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

7 3 92324 BOLT 16X120 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

80438
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Nav 4005NF M125/94/140 starconabe, hub, moyeu

NAV 4005NF M12-5/94/140 STARCO
AX=100

NABE

MOYEU 80823
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NAV 4005NF M12-5/94/140 STARCO

NABE
HUB
MOYEU

AX=100

Pos. | Qty. [Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 80974 AKSEL @40 FOR STARCO NAV 80823 WELLE SHAFT ARBRE

2 1 80975 NAVHUS FOR STARCO NAV 80823 NABEGEHAUSE HUB HOUSING BOITE DE MOYEU
3 1 30878 BESKYTTELSESKAPPE SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE

4 1 80977 GUMMIPAKNING FOR STARCO NAV 80823 DICHTUNG SEAL JOINTS

5 1 80878 STALTATNING FOR STARCC NAV 80823 DICHTUNG SEAL JOINTS

5] 1 80979 KRONEM@TRIK FOR STARCO NAV 80823 MUTTER NUT ECROU

7 1 80980 SPLIT FOR STARCO NAV 80822 SPLINTE SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE

8 1 80981 NAVKAPSEL FOR STARCO NAY 80823 NABEKAFPSEL HUB CAP BOITE DE MQYEU
2] 1 12849 LEJE TYPE 30207- FL 35-5 LAGER BEARING FIXATION

1 1 12848 LEJE TYPE 30205- FL 35-5 LAGER BEARING FIXATION

1 1 90721 SMEZRENIPPEL M&x1 SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR

* Indgar i Navben 805281 under Sidesektion 801834
Ingeht in Nabe 805281 unter Seitensektion 801834
Included in Hub 8052831 in Side section 801884
Compris dans Moyeu 805281 sous Section Laterale 80184
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Nav kpl. For stattehjul MONROC - @50/A245 FL 45-6, nabe, hub, moyeu

0

NAV MONROC MOYEU - 850X245 BO.3

23457
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* Indgar i Stattehjulsarm 805867 under Sidesektion 801834
Ingeht in Stutze 805887 unter Seitensektion 801884
Included in Support 805887 in Side section 801884
Compris dans Fixation 805887 sous Section Laterale 801&4
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